
Manufacturer

QTP - OPTIMAL 1X18-40

QTP - OPTIMAL 2X18-40

QTP5 1x14-35

QTP-M 1x26-32

QTP-M 2x26-32

HF-P 154/155 PL-L III

HF-P 254/255 PL-L III

HF-P 236 PL-L III

Model Voltage Number of lamps

220-240Vac

220-240Vac

220-240Vac

220-240Vac

220-240Vac

220-240Vac

220-240Vac

220-240Vac

1

1

1

1

2

PC TCL PRO 18-55W 220-240Vac 1

2

2

2

Ballast compatibility list for European market

Philips

Tridonic

Philips

Philips

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

Osram

PLL 


